Adresse Emplacement :

GEMENG

LEIDELENG

Foodtruck

Administration
communale
de Leudelange

Zone d’activités : 15, Rue Léon Laval

5, Place des Martyrs
L-3361 Leudelange
www.leudelange.lu
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F. 371 92 92-219

commune@|eudelange.lu
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Heure

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi

Vendredi

Samedi

Dimanche

09.15
09.30
09.45

10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

Lili’s Food
(11h30-14h30)

Zone d’activités :

11, Rue Jean Fischbach

Heure

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi

Vendredi

Samedi

Dimanche

10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

Centre du village :

Parking Place du Lavoir

Heure

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi

Vendredi

Samedi

Dimanche

07.00
08.00
09.00

Boulangerie Paul
(07.30 — 08.30)

Boulangerie Paul
(07.30 — 08.30)

Boulangerie Paul
(07.30 — 08.30)

Boulangerie Paul
(07.30 — 08.30)

Boulangerie Paul
(07.30 — 08.30)

10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
22.00







